

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS 2569 / 2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shivam Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Manoj Kumar, Standing Counsel, for the Union of India. Mr. N.S. Pundir, Deputy AG, for the State. Mr. Naresh Pant, Advocate, for the NHAI. (2) As prayed by Mr. N.S. Pundir, learned State Counsel, list on 4.9.2025 under the same caption. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 2.9.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--