

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.05.2026		WPMS No. 2569 of 2025 With WPMS No. 2675 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Shivam Rana, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel for the State. 2. Put up on 18.06.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 19.05.2026 Mahinder/